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PURCHASE DIYISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Datc rtlqtz- Prepared by MOIINIKA

Notes: I In case amount to be credited to suPPlier and the bills total does not match PrePare fV for debit or credit.2. Attach

additional sheets if quantitY ofbills or DCs is more than the sPace provided Cleady mark the space provided with 'see

attachment' 3. Purchase Officer can apProve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10'000/' , Purchase Manager or Procurement lr'[anager to approve

all bills from 10,000/- to l'00,000/- 4. Attach JV, Offrce coPY of POA O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A" exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be aPP

PO/.VVO no q aqtl PO / WO Date 26 - lt-20r,o
Supplier Name ss LLf POAVO amount qI,\to,t8
Firm,/Company v)\t{ Horq{j Proj ect v] St^ H6 r^( ]
SI, NO Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

I rq6'Y I -tz.tzoz-a 2ri64. tO
2

l

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) 21 16{.lo
DC. Date D(l matches MRN

I \2qts 4-t2-_2a24 &aov 5
o Yes tr No

2 trYes D No

DYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

c, qgq.r oAmount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

:11,3So.\kAmountE-PO,'WOvalue

{h,S8i.ot/.Amount F Difference (A E): GST-189/o

o Yes n Excess receivedr6short received o Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO A O

., Yes n No (explained bels-,)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received

n Yes pNo - wait for balance material o No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

r Yes Rs 2fioAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

&\- o..\- - \Payment - due date

Remarks kA a;+1 I

Accounts
Manager

AccountantAccounls -
receiver of

bill

MDProcurement
Manager

Purchase
Manager

Purchase
Officer

Approved
by

Sign

rq\"\LIDate

10,000/- 7 MD to apProve all bills above
'1,00,000/-

roved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

Sl No. DC.No MRN No.

F Approved - within aeceptable lirnits o No (explaified 6ElDw)



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-lE7/3 & 4, n Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CrZ7Supplier/ Customer / Transporter - Copy

25.|r-2020

99960

I of l: l4-Apr-21

Tax Amt

vista Homes

Kapra. Opp to MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

csTIN: 36AAGFV2068P|A

Rupees : Two Thousaud Seven Huudred Sixty Seven aud Paise Teu Only'

for Summit Sales LLP

Customer D€tails Invoicc No. t4614

lnvoice Date.

PO No.

PO Date.

Req ID 6 t8l8

01-t2-2020

12459

26-t l-2020

Req Date

Loc Req No

HSN/SAC Q!v Rate Gross TaxYo

85 36 5 469.00 2,345.00 l8 422.10

40 ams

5

6

8

9

l/
v;:

L-E:i-
I

Total 1a\able Amount

I

SGSTCGSTIGST

Total Invoice Amount2l l.0s211.05

ldtarai

-t

J',IJII,lqtn
EI

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
Authorised signatory

l

l
I

, Dt-pdon ol!99,1.
I 4798 - Elcctrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos
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2,345.00

2;16't.10



Purchase Order
' r-.(.) t Orz l4-Apr 2l I r5l:01 PM Orighal / Oflic. Copy / Purd.3. Oiv.Copy

From Company :

f

L

Vista Homes
5-4-18713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AAGFv2068P1zl

I

_llsupplier oetails

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-18713&4,1I nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

35551 9618244433

Dgc No
.r205L
26-

' 
Ntr

99960

Lr-2020

17-09-2019

SupplyTyps Supply lQuote Date

Xind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Na I GST Amount
I 1 4631 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 6way - nos

8P955

- rssoo I 57 00 0 00

00

003

4

5

4790
81332

479L
81110

4796
8/797

4795
Nos
s/-900

4794
80l30

4793
Nl10

4789
- nos
83900

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

- other -

- other -

- other -

- other -

- other -

- other -

- other -

Modular socket - 15 A - nos

tilodular socket - 6 A - nos

Modular TV Socket - NA - Nos

Modular Telephone Jack - NA -

Modular switch - 16 A - nos

Modular Srvitch - 6 A - nos

Modular switch Blank plates - NA

30.00

145.00

17.00

17.00

30.00

270.OO

390.00

27 .OO

5.00

5.00

5.00

50.00

29.00

89.00

65.00

46.00

55.00

36.00

11.00

0

0

0.00

0

0

0,00

000

0.00

000

0

0

18.00

18.00

3,150.60

11,121.5 0

r,023.06

922.76

7.0018.00

9.60

18.00

18.00

6

7

00

00

00

00

1 ,94

,4618.00 11

8 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

13.00

18.00

18.00

5,062.20

6,2t2.70

7 .r02,76

9 4792 - Electncal - other - Modular Step Dimmer - NA -
Nos
819N

00

00

00

195

51

469

840.00

107.00

01

11

1)

4788 - Electrical - other - Modular Bell switches - 6A - nos

N310

4798 - Electricnl - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos

10 ans

4799 - Electrical - other - Change over - 25 Amps - nos

13 4596 - Electrical -other- MCB - 16Amps - nos

t4 4605 - Electrical - other - MCB - 6Amps - nos

15

1 6

4801 - Electrical - conducting - PVC round cover - 6In -
Nos

4628 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 2 way - nos

8P922

4632 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - Sway - nos

18 4803 - Electrical - conductlng - PVC Round Cover - 3In -
nos

7.50 0.00 18.00

Aacept€d th€ above T€rms And Condltlons

lor Summlt 9l.l LLP

18.00

30

33

00

00

4,956.00

3,747.80

1,770.00

7,391.52

1,504.50

54.00

00

00

00

00

107

8

30

2L6

18

18

00

00

18.00

71

170.00

18.00 9,080.10

A!thorlsed Slgnatory

+

Qtv Rate

Doc Date

Quote No

2

51 .00

3oo.9o

l

4,166.58

509.76



P}r{!) 2 ot 2 l4-Apr 2l l:51:03 PM

4508 - Electrical - other - l"lCB Dummy - NA - nos1

Purchase Order

2 5.00

Oiqinal / Oflice Copy / Pur(hare Div.Copy

7.00 0,00 18.00 206.50

Total Order Value. . . 77,3 s0.18
Rupees : Seventy Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fifty and Paise Eighteen Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Speclflcatlon ,8nnd All itenB Sl.no.l b '12 shall be of 'Wpo brand,

P.ylllollt Tcrlrr3 Afrer Deliv6ry & Produdion of till

Tlr lndusive of all tares

IhliY.ryD.h N€n Day.

Ihlivory Locrtlon Virb Horn€s

*ec-r.A 6
f \rttLb2',, - a,x6+

q'"t'. !V,SE1 ,o\

Port
r\ 6lY

$^\

6i l\

Ponrlity For thhy

Inn3portation Cod

Wananty

Advanco Psld

olier Tern3

Complstiol D.te

lleasurmsnt

Secunty

Rsmarkr

rql.{12 t
Sy. No. 193, Kafla, Hyd. Frcm ECIL take lefr in hn€ oppciE MRR s{hool

Phooe. Contad8790'16661'l

NT

TransM cl shall be bome by us.

10 yeaB f,ananty.

NI

Authoris€d Slgnatory

Acccpted th€ above Tems And Condtions

Fot Summtt Sat$ LLp

Name i

Dat! | JJ_

We Bsefl€ be 6ht b rcied itefiB not conloming b quality and specifcatiJos.Payment as per aclual eceipt ol mateial. Above od€r for F

l0'1,105,,3O3, E -2.l0,212 puDce.
Nit

Nit

Nit



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4,II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@,rnodiproperties.com

supplier / Cuslomer / Transporter - Copy GSTIN/[INI: 36ACQFS2044C127 lofl:14-Apr-21

124t5

01-12-2020

72459

26-tt-2020

6 t818

25.1t-2020

99960

HSN/SAC Qty

for Summit Sales LLP

DC No.

DC Date.

PO No.

PO Date.

Req ID

Req Date

SY.no.l93

GSTIN : 36AAGFV2O68PIZJ

Customer Detoils

Vista Homes

Kepra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

Loc Req No

Dcscription ofGoods

I 4798 - Elect cal - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos

5

6

1

I
9

l0

ll
t2

I3 tw

illl*,,,, . "-*?-to{d, .. 

"fr:?\t6

t't $ ns'-
It

l8 r-
I

22

23

24

25

28

29

30

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction siSnalory
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DEL I VE RY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4,II Floor, Soham Mansion. M.(i.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

Supplier/ Customcr/Transporter - Copy

School. Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2O68PIzJ

Description ofGoods

I ,1799 - Electrical - other - Change over - 25 Amps - nos

4596 - Electrical - othcr - MCB - l6Amps - nos

4605 - Electrical - other- MCB - 6Amps - nos

DC Date

Rcq ID 6 t818

25-t t-2020

8536

03-t2-2020

Req Date

Loc Req No 99960

HSN/SAC Qty

8536 5

85 36 30

4801 - Elecrical - conducting - PVC round cover - 6 ln - Nos 3917

504628 - Electrical - other - Modular Plate - 2 wav - nos

4803 - Electrical - conducting - PVC Round Cover - 3 In - oos

460E - Electrical - othcr - MCB Dummy - NA - nos

Ali

v.'r

8536

8538

ece ,r,ed Irr

29

170

25

2

30

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Autho sed signatory

( ustomer Detsils

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTIN/UNI:36ACQFS2U4CfZ7 rorl: ritAp.rr

I ocN, frz:z-
l

L __l

I PoNo. | 7245e
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